
Quota:

Candidates to be Elected:

First Preferences by Group 

Event:

Area:

Date of Election:

Enrolment:

Work Location:

Ward:Mid-Western Regional Council

Local Government Elections 2012

9

Undivided

Mudgee Count Centre

 16,030

08 September 2012

 1,304

Group Group Name Votes % Quotas*

A  1,425  1.0928 10.93

B  553  0.4241 4.24

C  1,367  1.0483 10.49

D  1,263  0.9686 9.69

E  3,438  2.6365 26.38

F  1,671  1.2814 12.82

UNGROUPED CANDIDATES  3,317  2.5437 25.45

FORMAL VOTES

INFORMAL VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

 13,034

 886

 13,920

 100.00

Page 1 of 1Date Generated: 12/09/2012 03:32 pm

* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes


