## **First Preferences by Group**

**Event:** Local Government Elections 2012

Work Location: Mudgee Count Centre

Area: Mid-Western Regional Council

Date of Election: 08 September 2012 Candidates to be Elected: 9

Ward: Undivided

Enrolment:	.6,030	<b>Quota:</b> 1,304			
Group	Group Name		Votes <sup>*</sup>	%	Quotas
А			1,425	10.93	1.0928
В			553	4.24	0.4241
С			1,367	10.49	1.0483
D			1,263	9.69	0.9686
E			3,438	26.38	2.6365
F			1,671	12.82	1.2814
	UNGROUPED CANDIDATES		3,317	25.45	2.5437
FORMAL VOTES			13,034	100.00	
INFORMAL VOTES			886		
TOTAL VOTES			13,920		

\* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes

